
附 表 一  

 

每月就業收入(港元) 

性別 

統計前7

天內的工

作時數

(小時) 

少於  

3,000 

3,000至 

4,999 

5,000至

7,499 

7,500至 

9,999 

1萬或 

以上 

總計 

少於35       

35至49       

50至59       

60或以上       

女性 

小計       

少於35       

35至49       

50至59       

60或以上       

男性 

小計       

少於35       

35至49       

50至59       

60或以上       

男女 

合計 

總計       

 


