

附表一

性別	統計前7天內的工作時數(小時)	每月就業收入(港元)				
		少於3,000	3,000至4,999	5,000至7,499	7,500至9,999	1萬或以上
女性	少於35					
	35至49					
	50至59					
	60或以上					
	小計					
男性	少於35					
	35至49					
	50至59					
	60或以上					
	小計					
男女合計	少於35					
	35至49					
	50至59					
	60或以上					
	總計					